
 

 

HESTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL 2024

 2025  

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday, 02 September 2024 Autumn Term Begins 

Monday, 28 October 2024 to Friday, 01 November 2024 Half Term 

Friday, 20 December 2024 Last day of Term  

Monday, 23 December 2024 to Friday, 03 January 2025
 

Christmas Break 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday, 06 January 2025 Spring Term Begins 

Monday, 17 February 2025 to Friday, 21 February 2025 Half Term 

Friday, 04 April 2025 Last day of Term 

Monday, 07 April 2025 to Monday, 21 April 2025 Easter Break  

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday, 22 April 2025  Summer Term Begins 

Monday, 05 May 2025 May Bank Holiday 

Monday, 26 May 2025 Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday, 26 May 2025 to Friday, 30 May 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Last day of Term 

*these dates are provisional at the time of publishing and subject to change  

 


